
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Xrock® BREAKER BOOMS

n o r m e t x ro c k .c o m

X22
SERIES

The Normet Xrock X22-series offers breaker 
booms designed for tight spaced operations in 
stationary and mobile applications. Featuring  
a light and compact design, they offer a minimal 
footprint and maximized cost-efficiency.

X22-290R X22-320 X22-350

Maximum reach (incl. nominal breaker), m 
(ft)

4.3
(14.1)

4.8
(15.7)

5.2
(17.0)

Horizontal reach, max (breaker vertical), m 
(ft)

2.9
(9.5)

3.1
(10.2)

3.5
(11.5)

Vertical reach, max (incl. nominal breaker), m 
(ft)

2.2
(7.2)

3.3
(10.8)

4.1
(13.4)

Recommended breaker weight, kg 
(lb)

200 - 400
(440 - 880)

300 - 500
(660 - 1100)

300 - 500
(660 - 1100)

Operating mass, without breaker, kg 
(lb)

1 150
(2 535)

1 355
(2 987)

1 400
(3 087)

SPECIFICATION

Robust, lightweight  
steel plate design
for excellent maneuverability 
in narrow workspaces.

X22-290R breaker boom includes 
360-degree pedestal for extreme 
flexibility and precision within the 
whole operating area.

Compact footprint 
provides stable connections, 
thriving seamlessly in confined 
environments.

Maintenance-free  
cylinder eye bearings 
ensure continuous operation and  
extended service life with cost savings.



POWER UNITS

COMPATIBLE BREAKERS
To optimize productivity, extend equipment lifespan, and maximize 
usability, complement your Normet Xrock booms with perfectly 
compatible Normet Xrock hydraulic breakers. The thoughtfully  
curated features of Normet Xrock breakers, paired with our agile 
and maneuverable booms, guarantee efficient task completion 
while maintaining cost-effectiveness in your operations.

Normet Xrock power units offer streamlined power 
to maximize boom and breaker performance. Our 
power units are delivered fully assembled and rig-
orously tested, ensuring immediate readiness for 
deployment. The power unit system is ready for use 
by simply connecting it to the boom and providing 
the necessary power supply. Integrated drip tray is 
always included in our power units and their acces-
sible service points allow effortless maintenance.

ACCESSORIES

Wireless Remote Control
The wireless and lightweight, our handheld 
remote control enables flexible operations 
from a secure and remote location.

Automatic lubrication system
The automatic lubrication system  
improves uptime and safety by reducing 
the necessity for potentially hazardous 
boom maintenance procedures.

Automatic breaker lubrication system

The automatic breaker lubrication system 
enhances the operational lifespan of 
breakers and ensures peak equipment 
performance over an extended period.

SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION

PU18-43

Weight without oil, kg (lb) 800 (1 764)

Oil tank volume, l (gal) 250 (66)

Oil flow, l/min (gal/min) 1500 rpm (50 Hz) 65 (17)

Oil flow, l/min (gal/min) 1800 rpm (60 Hz) 78 (20)

XB5 XB6

Operating weight, kg (lb) 335 (738) 450 (992)

Oil flow, l/min (gal/min) 25 - 60 (6.6 - 15.8) 45 - 100 (11.8 - 26.4)

Impact rate (bpm) 450 - 1 000 500 - 1 050

Operating pressure, bar (psi) 110 - 120 (1 595 - 1 740) 110 - 120 (1 595 - 1 740)

Tool diameter, mm (in) 70 (2.7) 75 (2.9)

Noise level (dB) 125 127

Excavator weight, t (lb) 4 - 8 (1 7636 - 3 0864) 5 - 10 (11 023 - 22 046)


