X22 SERIES

The Normet Xrock X22-series offers breaker booms designed for tight spaced operations in stationary and mobile applications. Featuring a light and compact design, they offer a minimal footprint and maximized cost-efficiency.

Compact footprint

provides stable connections, thriving seamlessly in confined environments.

ormer

Robust, lightweight steel plate design

for excellent maneuverability in narrow workspaces.

Maintenance-free cylinder eye bearings

ensure continuous operation and extended service life with cost savings.

SPECIFICATION

	X22-290R	X22-320	X22-350
Maximum reach (incl. nominal breaker), m	4.3	4.8	5.2
(ft)	(14.1)	(15.7)	(17.0)
Horizontal reach, max (breaker vertical), m	2.9	3.1	3.5
(ft)	(9.5)	(10.2)	(11.5)
Vertical reach, max (incl. nominal breaker), m	2.2	3.3	4.1
(ft)	(7.2)	(10.8)	(13.4)
Recommended breaker weight, kg	200 - 400	300 - 500	300 - 500
(lb)	(440 - 880)	(660 - 1100)	(660 - 1100)
Operating mass, without breaker, kg	1 150	1 355	1 400
(lb)	(2 535)	(2 987)	(3 087)



X22-290R breaker boom includes 360-degree pedestal for extreme flexibility and precision within the whole operating area.

normet xrock®

POWER UNITS

Normet Xrock power units offer streamlined power to maximize boom and breaker performance. Our power units are delivered fully assembled and rigorously tested, ensuring immediate readiness for deployment. The power unit system is ready for use by simply connecting it to the boom and providing the necessary power supply. Integrated drip tray is always included in our power units and their accessible service points allow effortless maintenance.



ACCESSORIES

Wireless Remote Control

The wireless and lightweight, our handheld remote control enables flexible operations from a secure and remote location.

Automatic lubrication system

The automatic lubrication system improves uptime and safety by reducing the necessity for potentially hazardous boom maintenance procedures.

SPECIFICATION

	PU18-43
Weight without oil, kg (lb)	800 (1 764)
Oil tank volume, I (gal)	250 (66)
Oil flow, I/min (gal/min) 1500 rpm (50 Hz)	65 (17)
Oil flow, l/min (gal/min) 1800 rpm (60 Hz)	78 (20)

Automatic breaker lubrication system

The automatic breaker lubrication system enhances the operational lifespan of breakers and ensures peak equipment performance over an extended period.

COMPATIBLE BREAKERS

To optimize productivity, extend equipment lifespan, and maximize usability, complement your Normet Xrock booms with perfectly compatible Normet Xrock hydraulic breakers. The thoughtfully curated features of Normet Xrock breakers, paired with our agile and maneuverable booms, guarantee efficient task completion while maintaining cost-effectiveness in your operations.

SPECIFICATION

	XB5	XB6
Operating weight, kg (lb)	335 (738)	450 (992)
Oil flow, I/min (gal/min)	25 - 60 (6.6 - 15.8)	45 - 100 (11.8 - 26.4)
Impact rate (bpm)	450 - 1 000	500 - 1 050
Operating pressure, bar (psi)	110 - 120 (1 595 - 1 740)	110 - 120 (1 595 - 1 740)
Tool diameter, mm (in)	70 (2.7)	75 (2.9)
Noise level (dB)	125	127
Excavator weight, t (lb)	4 - 8 (1 7636 - 3 0864)	5 - 10 (11 023 - 22 046)

